Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
DESCRIPTION

Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Integrated Control (Optional)Aiming SightWhite Top V isor (Optional)Silver Top Visor (Default)
ORDERING GUIDE
FIXTURE TYPE
LSL2
ACCESSORIES
50  500W
60   600W
80  805W
WATTAGE
LV  120-277V
HV   347-480V
HV1   277-480V
VOLTAGE
I   4000K
C  5000K
K    5700K
CCT
33   3Hx3V
44   4Hx4V
NEMA
B   Black
FINISH
TR     Trunnion
MOUNTING
C
INTEGRATED CONTROL INTERNAL CODE
Blank
Alphanumeric
PERFORMANCE DATA
Blank
With integrated
control
Without inte-
grated control
LSL-2 SERIES SPORTS LIGHTS
TR1   Red Trunnion
85  850W
65   650W
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE NEMA EPA CRI
LUMENS
(4000K)
LPW
(4000K)
LUMENS
(5000K)
LPW
(5000K)
LUMENS
(5700K)
LPW
(5700K) Warranty
4Hx4V 1.2413 70 71000lm 142 lm/W 71000lm 142 lm/W 69000lm 138 lm/W
3Hx3V 1.2413 70 68160lm 136 lm/W 68160lm 136 lm/W 66240lm 132 lm/W
4Hx4V 1.2413 70 84000lm 140 lm/W 84000lm 140 lm/W 82000lm 137 lm/W
3Hx3V 1.2413 70 80640lm 134 lm/W 80640lm 134 lm/W 78720lm 131 lm/W
4Hx4V 1.2413 70 91000lm 140 lm/W 91000lm 140 lm/W 88000lm 135 lm/W
3Hx3V 1.2413 70 87360lm 134 lm/W 87360lm 134 lm/W 84480lm 130 lm/W
4Hx4V 1.2413 70 118000lm 139 lm/W 118000lm 139 lm/W 112000lm 132 lm/W
3Hx3V 1.2413 70 113280lm 133 lm/W 113280lm 133 lm/W 107520lm 126 lm/W
120-277V/347-480V500W
120-277V/347-480V600W
650W 277-480V
850W 277-480V
10 Years
5 Years
10 Years
10 Years
MOUNTING BRACKET
Another optional easy installation is
provided to apply the fixture on a 2 3/8''